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KITCHEN

Es muss nicht immer ein Fliesenspiegel sein!

Rückseitig bedrucktes Glas hat viele Vorteile:  Es ist leicht zu

reinigen, günstiger als Sie denken und individuell anpassbar. 

Wir stellen Ihnen hier einige Beispiele und Möglichkeiten vor. 

Natürlich können Sie uns auch eigene Motive zusenden. Alle 

Motive können auf ein Wunschmaß zugeschnitten werden. 

Bei individuellen Motiven oder eigenen Bilder aus Bilddatenban-

ken, wird die Datenqualität von uns geprüft. Sie erhalten eine 

Ausschnittskorrektur per Mail zur Freigabe.

Unsere Küchenrückwände haben in der Regel eine Höhe von 

600 mm und eine Stärke von 6 mm. Sie werden aus Einscheiben-

sicherheitsglas gefertigt und blickdicht rückseitig bedruckt. Die 

Kanten sind geschliffen. 

It doesn't always have to be a tile backsplash! 

Glass, printed on the back, does have many advantages:  

It is easy to clean, cheaper than you think and individually 

adaptable. Here we present some examples and possibilities. 

Please feel free to send us your own ideas.

All motifs can be cut to size. With individual motifs or own 

pictures from picture data bases, data quality will be checked 

by us. You will receive detail correction by mail for release. Our 

kitchen back panels usually measure in size with a height 

600 mm and a thickness of 6 mm. 

They are made of  single-pane safety glass and and are opaque 

printed on the rearfacing side. The edges are sanded. 

Food
33-40

Flower
33-40

Fresh
33-40

Landscape
33-40

Freely selectable text
33-40

Stone
33-40
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BLACK

COFFEE

0017 black 2540 x 600 mm

0011 pepper 3000 x 600 mm

0001  wine 3000 x 600 mm

0008 coffee 3000 x 600 mm
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FRUITS

0009 fruits 3000 x 600 mm

0003  olive oil 3000 x 600 mm

0006 ice 3000 x 600 mm

0004 collage 3000 x 600 mm

0019 bottles 3000 x 600 mm

Close Up 0019Close Up 0009
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Sollten Sie eher einen konservativen Ansatz bevorzugen, 

bestellen Sie Ihre Glasrückwand einfach in Farbe. Wählen 

Sie einen Farbton aus unserer lebhaften Unifarben Kollek-

tion aus. 

If you prefer a more conservative approach, simply order 

your glass back panel in colour. Choose the shade from 

our vibrant unicolour collection. 

FREELY SELECTABLE TEXT

0004 collage 3000 x 600 mm // Color: Fuchsia

0025 text 3000 x 600 mm

0013  bamboo 3000 x 600 mm
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ORCHID

0014 orc 3000 x 600 mm

0012 sakura 3000 x 600 mm

0020 mac 3000 x 600 mm

0015 orc 2 3000 x 600 mm

Close Up 0020Close Up 0012
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SEA

ZULU

0022 city 5000 x 600 mm

0005 zulu 3000 x 600 mm

0018 mountain 2540 x 600 mm

0010 sea 2500 x 600 mm
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MARMOR
MARBLE

MARMOR
MARBLE

0023 marmor/marble w 3000 x 600 mm

0024 marmor/marble b 3000 x 600 mm

0002 rock 3000 x 600 mm
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LED PANELS

Das im Trockenbau montierte klassische Abhängedeckensystem, 

bestehend aus Mineralplatten mit passender Unterkonstruktion, ist 

bekannt als „Odenwalddecke“ oder „Akustik-Rasterdecke“. Durch 

seine isolierenden Eigenschaften und der hohen akustischen Ab-

sorptionsfähigkeit ist sie deshalb in Praxis- und Büroräumen sehr 

gefragt und nahezu überall verbaut. 

Erschaffen Sie eine neue Arbeitsatmosphäre

Unsere neuen hintergrundbeleuchteten LED-Glaspanele eröffnen 

Ihnen nun die Möglichkeit eines völlig neuen Raumgefühles ohne 

umfangreiche Renovierungs- oder Umbauarbeiten auszuführen. 

Sie verleihen ein helles und freundliches Raumgefühl, lassen kleine 

Räume größer wirken und können sogar als Primärbeleuchtung 

genutzt werden.

Das auf die klassische Rasterdecke genormte Plattenmaß ermög-

licht zudem einen schnellen und einfachen Austausch vereinzelter 

oder auch gleich mehrerer Deckenverkleidungselemente.

The classic suspended ceiling system mounted in drywall 

construction, consisting of mineral plates with matching 

substructure, is known as "Odenwald cover" or "Acoustic 

grid ceiling". Due to its insulating characteristics and the 

high acoustic absorption capacity, it is often requested for 

use in offi ce- and doctor´s spaces and is obstructed almost 

everywhere in those. 

Create a new work atmosphere

Our new backlit LED glass panels open up  the possibility of a 

completely new sense of space without extensive renovation or 

conversion work. They lend a bright and friendly feeling to the 

room, allow small  rooms to appear larger and can even be used 

as primary lighting.

The panel size standardized to the classic grid ceiling enables  

a fast and easy exchange of single or multiple ceiling cladding 

elements at the same time.

18

Optionale Dimm-Funktionen werden
mit angepasstem Netzteil geliefert.

Optional dimming functions will be

supplied with adapted power supply unit.

Garantie 3 Jahre

Farbtemperatur 4.000 K oder 5.700 K
Weitere Farbtemperaturwerte sind 
auf Anfrage erhältlich.

Netzteil 220 - 240 V / 50Hz

Dimmbar 0-10 V, TRIAC oder DALI

Warranty 3 years

colour temperature 4.000 K oder 5.700 K
Further colourtemperatures 
are available on request.

power supply 220 - 240 V / 50Hz

Dimmable 0-10 V, TRIAC oder DALI

220 - 240 V
50 Hz

IP40 0-10 V TRIAC DALI
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Format 620 x 620 mm

Gewicht pro Panel 3,7 kg

Gewicht Netzteil 0,15 kg

Frontmaterial Polystyrol

Rahmentiefe 2 mm

Trocken abwischbar ja

Dimmbar ja

Size 620 x 620 mm

Weight per panel 3,7 kg

Weight power supply 0,15 kg

Front material Polystyrol

Frame depth 2 mm

Dry wipeable yes

Dimmable yes

NARROW FRAME 2020

Technische Daten Technical data

Querschnitt
cross-section

Rahmentiefe: 2 mm
Frame depth: 2 mm

KANTENSCHUTZ – EDGE PROTECTOR
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FENSTEREFFEKT – WINDOW EFFECT

VIRTUAL SKYLIGHT 2020

Format 620 x 620 mm

Gewicht pro Panel 9 kg

Gewicht Netzteil 0,15 kg

Frontmaterial Glas

Rahmentiefe 52 mm

Trocken abwischbar ja

Dimmbar ja

Size 620 x 620 mm

Weight per panel 9 kg

Weight power supply 0,15 kg

Front material glass

Frame depth 52 mm

Dry wipeable yes

Dimmable yes

Technische Daten Technical data

Querschnitt
cross-section

Rahmentiefe: 52 mm
Frame depth: 52 mm

Bitte kontaktieren Sie Ihren Monteur
zur Überprüfung der Tragfähigkeit 
Ihrer bestehenden Unterkonstruktion!

Please contact your mechanic

to check the load carrying capacity 

of your existing substructure!

22
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Image Selection

WELCHES MOTIV?

Neben Ihren eigenen Fotomotiven stehen Ihnen selbstverständlich

öffentliche Bilddatenbanken mit einer schier grenzenlosen Foto-

auswahl zur Verfügung.

WELCHE QUALITÄT? 

Um eine ausreichende Fotoqualität für Großfl ächen sicherzustel-

len, prüfen wir Ihre Motivauswahl in unserer Agentur, damit Sie 

später mit dem Druckergebnis zufrieden sein können. Vor Druck-

freigabe erhalten Sie von uns eine Ansicht der zu erreichenden 

Druckqualität. 

WIE VIELE ELEMENTE? 

Die Anordnung der LED-Panele ist grundsätzlich frei wählbar. 

Je nach Motiv muss jedoch entschieden werden, ob vereinzelte 

LED-Panele weggelassen oder für einen Treppeneffekt versetzt 

eingebunden werden können damit der Gesamteindruck nicht 

verloren geht.

ALS PRIMÄRBELEUCHTUNG NUTZBAR? 

Ob die bebilderte Lichtinstallation für eine Primärnutzung geeigent 

ist, lässt sich mit Hilfe eines Raumplanes bestimmen. Sprechen Sie 

dazu bitte Ihren Innenarchitekten oder Monteur an.

BILDMOTIVE
PICTURE MOTIFS

WHICH MOTIF?

In addition to your own photo motifs, there are public image 

databases accesible with an almost limitless selection of 

photos at your disposal.

WHAT QUALITY? 

To ensure suffi cient photo quality for large areas, we check your 

choice of motifs in our agency beforehand, so that you will 

be satisfi ed with the print result later. You will receive a preview 

of  the quality that can be attained prior to the release. 

HOW MANY ELEMENTS? 

The arrangement of the LED panels is basically freely selectable. 

Depending on the chosen motif a decision has to be made, 

if individual LED panels can be omitted or integrated for a 

staircase effect so that the overall impression is not going to 

be lost.

CAN IT BE USED AS PRIMARY LIGHTING? 

If the illustrated lighting installation is suitable for primary use, 

can be determined with the help of a room plan. Please contact 

your interior designer or fi tter.
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PHOTOGRAPHY
34-39

LEAVES
86-91

VIBRANT
50-55

GRAPHIC
104-109

FOCUS
68-73

ANIMALS
122-127

GRÖSSEN / SIZE
134

GLASTYP
135

FUSION
40-43

JOURNEY
92-97

FLOW
56-61

PURPOSE
110-116

ORGANIC
74-79

MOLECULAR
128-133

DOOR COLORS
32-33

LINEAR
44-49

FORMATION
98-103

UNION
62-67

GAMES
117-121

ELEMENTS
80-85

OVERVIEW DOORS
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EINTAUCHEN IN EINE 
WELT JENSEITS DES 
GLASES

DIVE INTO A WORLD 
BEYOND THE GLASS

Die GlasDruckManufaktur ist stolz, Ihnen unseren 

neuen Katalog 2020 zu präsentieren. Eine Kollektion 

aus 17 Serien präsentiert Ihnen über 200 einzigartige 

Designs und Photographien.

Wir wünschen Ihnen viel Vergnügen bei der Suche 

nach der Glastür, von der Sie schon immer geträumt 

haben!

GlasDruckManufaktur is proud to presentour new 

2020 collection. The collection contains 17 series 

and encompasses over 200 unique designs and 

photographs.

We sincerely hope you enjoy searching for the glass 

door of your dreams! 
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MIT EINER GLASTÜR VON 

GLASDRUCKMANUFAKTUR ÖFFNEN SIE NICHT NUR 

EINE TÜR, SIE ERÖFFNEN SICH EINE NEUE WELT. 

BY OPENING OPEN A GLASS DOOR BY 

GLASDRUCK-MANUFAKTUR YOU DO NOT SIMPLY 

OPEN A DOOR  – YOU ENTER A WHOLE NEW 

WORLD.

Die neue Kollektion von Glastüren GlasDruckManufaktur 

Doors bietet Ihnen zeitgenössische Motive, welche 

sowohl von Naturmotiven als auch von Aspekten der 

modernen Welt inspiriert sind. Die große Bandbreite 

unseres Portfolios zielt darauf ab klassisches und dennoch 

zeitloses Design zu vereinen und dabei Ihre Individualität 

zum Ausdruck zu bringen.

Tauchen Sie ein in die farbenfrohe Welt der Doors 

Kollektion.

GlasDruckManufaktur Doors collection offers you 

contemporary motifs inspired by nature and visual aspects 

of the modern world as well as familiar classic and timeless 

designs. Our extensive range is aimed to allow you to 

express your individuality.

Immerse yourself into the fantastic world of imagery and 

colours brought to you by our Doors collection!
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Unser Farbenspiel für Ihr Zuhause: 19 lebhaften Farben 

verleihen Ihren Räumlichkeiten einen einzigartigen Touch. 

Unsere Produkte dienen sowohl als Blickfang in einem 

eher minimalistischen Umfeld, als auch der Ergänzung 

Ihres bereits bestehenden Farbschemas.

Sollten Sie einen eher gemütlichen und konservativen 

Ansatz bevorzugen bedrucken wir unser Glas in Satinate 

white, sodass ein lichtdurchlässiges Ambiente entsteht, 

welches Ihren Räumlichkeiten Licht und Eleganz verleiht. 

Unsere Schwarzdrucktechnik hingegen ermöglicht es 

Ihnen eine kräftige und ausdruckskräftige Atmosphäre

zu erzeugen.

In der Manufaktur werden Farben direkt auf Glas 

gedruckt: Eine spezielle Drucktechnologie ermöglicht es, 

ein gestochen scharfes Motiv in Kombination mit seiner 

Farbbrillanz dauerhaft auf Glas 

zu bannen.

Darüber hinaus sind alle Serien, außer der Serien 

Photography, Fusion, Molecular und Animals in allen 

Farben erhältlich. Bitte geben Sie bei Ihrer Bestellung die 

gewünschte Farbe an.

Our new collection offer prints in a range of 19 fresh, rich 

and vibrant colours, which add a bright touch to your 

interior, complimenting your existing colour scheme or 

become a highlight in a more minimalistic environment.

For a more calm and conservative approach we offer prints 

on glass in satinate white, which leads to a translucent 

look bringing light and elegance into your interior. On the 

other hand, our black colour in a shade of liquorice allows 

you to achieve a bold and graphic look.

At GlasDruckManufaktur we print directly on glass:

a special printing technology makes it possible to capture 

the lasting brilliance of the colours and designs in high 

defi nition.

All series, except for Photography, Fusion, Molecular and 

Animals , are available in all colours. Please specify the 

colour of the print when ordering.

UND DANN
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DIE FARBEN

THEN
THERE WERE 
COLOURS

FO
R

ES
T

M
IN

T
LI

M
E

SA
N

D
C

IT
R

O
N

PE
A

C
H

O
R

A
N

G
E

C
A

R
R

O
T

R
A

SP
B

ER
R

Y
FU

C
H

SI
A

C
O

R
A

L
LI

LA
C

LA
V

EN
D

ER
LI

Q
U

O
R

IC
E

SK
Y

SE
A

IC
E

M
ET

A
L

SA
TI

N
A

TE
 W

H
IT

E*



A
ni

m
al

s
G

am
es

Le
av

es
Fo

cu
s

O
rg

an
ic

V
ib

ra
nt

Fo
rm

at
io

n
Li

ne
ar

U
ni

on
G

ra
ph

ic
M

ol
ec

ul
ar

Fl
ow

Fu
si

on
El

em
en

ts
Jo

ur
ne

y
Pu

rp
os

e
Ph

ot
og

ra
ph

y

3534

PHOTOGRAPHY

Inspirierende Photographien laden Sie dazu ein sich zu einem 

aufregenden Abenteuer hinreißen zu lassen. Sollten Sie andere 

Photographien bevorzugen, setzen Sie sich bitte mit uns in 

Verbindung.

Inspiring photographs from around the globe invite you to 

dream of an exciting adventure. If you would like to have any 

other photograph printed on a glass door, please contact us for 

further details.

Highway

Forest

Horse

Harmony Zen Owl Leopard

Montmartre

Typewriter

Rockies

FlowersBalloons Journey

Flight Everest Japan Tokyo Teapot

Valley

Sailing

Empire State Building

Taj Mahal

FujiAmmonite

Prairie

Cherry India

Glacier

Hummingbird

Butterfl y Chives

Clownfi shMaldives Coral reefIsland

MarbleSea

Bamboo

Parrot

Yosemite Desert

Sunset
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ZEN

HARMONY
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FOREST

ROCKIES

LEOPARD

HIGHWAY

BAMBOO
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FUSION

Möchten Sie gerne ein Stückchen Regenbogen in Ihrem 

Zuhause haben? Türen der Fusion Serie machen es möglich 

– wunderbare Farben ergänzen sich zu einem brillanten 

Farbenspiel.

Would you like to have a rainbow in your home? It's possible 

with doors out of our Fusion series — wonderful colours 

complementing each other to create a brilliant play of colours.

Fusion 01

Fusion 07

Fusion 13

Fusion 03

Fusion 09

Fusion 15

Fusion 05

Fusion 11

Fusion 17

Fusion 02

Fusion 08

Fusion 14

Fusion 04

Fusion 10

Fusion 16

Fusion 06

Fusion 12

Fusion 18

2020



A
ni

m
al

s
G

am
es

Le
av

es
Fo

cu
s

O
rg

an
ic

Ph
ot

og
ra

ph
y

V
ib

ra
nt

Fo
rm

at
io

n
Li

ne
ar

U
ni

on
G

ra
ph

ic
M

ol
ec

ul
ar

Fl
ow

Fu
si

on
El

em
en

ts
Jo

ur
ne

y
Pu

rp
os

e

4342

FUSION 01

FUSION 08

FUSION 11

FUSION 12

FUSION 07
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Linear 01

Linear 07

Linear 13

Linear 03

Linear 09

Linear 15

Linear 05

Linear 11

Linear 17

Linear 02

Linear 08

Linear 14

Linear 04

Linear 10

Linear 16

Linear 06

Linear 12

Linear 18

44 45

LINEAR

Gerade Linien in verschiedenen Anordnungen.

Dick oder dünn, gerade oder diagonal verlaufend,

ganz wie Sie es wünschen. 

Straight lines in a multitude of arrangements.

Thick or thin, straight or diagonal, whatever you prefer.
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Linear 01 Coral Linear 03 MintLinear 02 Sand Linear 04 Sea

Linear 05 Satinate Linear 06 Lavender Linear 07 Liquorice Linear 08 Sea

Linear 09 Peach Linear 10 Citron Linear 11 Lilac Linear 12 Sky

Linear 13 Mint Linear 15 CoralLinear 14 Lime

Linear 17 Peach

Linear 16 Lime

Linear 18 Citron

FARBAUSWAHL - LINEAR
CHOICE OF COLOURS - LINEAR

LIQUORICE

LILAC

PEACH

FUCHSIA

LAVENDER SEA ICE METAL

FOREST MINT LIME SAND CITRON

ORANGE CARROT RASPBERRY CORAL

SKY

Unser Farbenspiel für Ihr Zuhause: 17 lebhaft frische 

Farben verleihen Ihren Räumlichkeiten einen einzigartigen 

Touch. Unsere Produkte dienen sowohl als Blickfang 

in einem eher minimalistischen Umfeld, als auch der 

Ergänzung Ihres bereits bestehenden Farbschemas.

Sollten Sie einen eher gemütlichen und konservativen 

Ansatz bevorzugen bedrucken wir unser Glas in Satinate 

white*, sodass ein lichtdurchlässiges Ambiente entsteht, 

welches Ihren Räumlichkeiten Licht und Eleganz verleiht.

Our new collection offer prints in a range of 17 fresh, rich 

and vibrant colours, which can add a bright touch to your 

interior, complimenting your existing colour scheme or 

become a highlight in a more minimalistic environment.

For a more calm and conservative approach we offer prints 

on glass in satinate white*, which leads to a translucent te*, which leads to a translucent 

look bringing light and elegance into your interior.

SATINATE WHITE*
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LINEAR 01
FUCHSIA

LINEAR 04
SKY

LINEAR 10
CITRON

LINEAR 14
LIME

LINEAR 07
METAL

BEISPIELE
EXAMPLES

BEISPIELE
EXAMPLES
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VIBRANT

Vibrant 01

Vibrant 07

Vibrant 03

Vibrant 09Vibrant 05

Vibrant 02

Vibrant 08Vibrant 04 Vibrant 06

Die Vibrant Glastüren Serie vermittelt einen Eindruck voller 

Elan und Energie. Die Motive sehen aus, als hätte jemand mit 

einem Pinsel hin und her gestrichen. 

The Vibrant glass doors series gives an impression of vigour and 

activity. The motifs look as if somebody has painted it with a 

brush to and fro rapidly. 
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Vibrant 01 Lavender Vibrant 02 Coral Vibrant 03 Sea Vibrant 04 Liquorice

Vibrant 08 Forest Vibrant 09 Ice

Vibrant 05 Lime Vibrant 06 Citron Vibrant 07 Carrot

FARBAUSWAHL - VIBRANT
CHOICE OF COLOURS - VIBRANT

LIQUORICE

LILAC

PEACH

FUCHSIA

LAVENDER SEA ICE METAL

FOREST MINT LIME SAND CITRON

ORANGE CARROT RASPBERRY CORAL

SKY

Unser Farbenspiel für Ihr Zuhause: 17 lebhaft frische 

Farben verleihen Ihren Räumlichkeiten einen einzigartigen 

Touch. Unsere Produkte dienen sowohl als Blickfang 

in einem eher minimalistischen Umfeld, als auch der 

Ergänzung Ihres bereits bestehenden Farbschemas.

Sollten Sie einen eher gemütlichen und konservativen 

Ansatz bevorzugen bedrucken wir unser Glas in Satinate 

white*, sodass ein lichtdurchlässiges Ambiente entsteht, 

welches Ihren Räumlichkeiten Licht und Eleganz verleiht.

Our new collection offer prints in a range of 17 fresh, rich 

and vibrant colours, which can add a bright touch to your 

interior, complimenting your existing colour scheme or 

become a highlight in a more minimalistic environment.

For a more calm and conservative approach we offer prints 

on glass in satinate white*, which leads to a translucent te*, which leads to a translucent 

look bringing light and elegance into your interior.

SATINATE WHITE*
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VIBRANT 01
LAVENDER

VIBRANT 04
METAL

VIBRANT 05
LIME

VIBRANT 08

FOREST

EXAMPLES

BEISPIELE
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FLOW

Flow 01 Flow 02

Flow 07 Flow 08

Flow 03 Flow 04

Flow 09 Flow 10Flow 05 Flow 06

Flow bietet Designs mit lebendigen Formen. Lassen 

Sie Ihre Gedanken schweifen! Ein Gefühl der Ruhe 

und Behaglichkeit wird Sie umfließen, wenn Sie auf 

Ihre Flow-Glastür blicken. 

Flow offers designs with vivid shapes. Let your mind drift 

off — feelings of ease and comfort will overflow you as you look 

at your new Flow glass door.
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Flow 01 SEA Flor 02 Fuchsia Flow 03 Coral Flow 04 Lilac

Flow 09 Fuchsia Flow 10 Liquorice

Flow 05 Sky Flow 06 Sand Vibrant 07 Sea Flow 08 Mint

FARBAUSWAHL - FLOW
CHOICE OF COLOURS - FLOW

LIQUORICE

LILAC

PEACH

FUCHSIA

LAVENDER SEA ICE METAL

FOREST MINT LIME SAND CITRON

ORANGE CARROT RASPBERRY CORAL

SKY

Unser Farbenspiel für Ihr Zuhause: 17 lebhaft frische 

Farben verleihen Ihren Räumlichkeiten einen einzigartigen 

Touch. Unsere Produkte dienen sowohl als Blickfang 

in einem eher minimalistischen Umfeld, als auch der 

Ergänzung Ihres bereits bestehenden Farbschemas.

Sollten Sie einen eher gemütlichen und konservativen 

Ansatz bevorzugen bedrucken wir unser Glas in Satinate 

white*, sodass ein lichtdurchlässiges Ambiente entsteht, 

welches Ihren Räumlichkeiten Licht und Eleganz verleiht.

Our new collection offer prints in a range of 17 fresh, rich 

and vibrant colours, which can add a bright touch to your 

interior, complimenting your existing colour scheme or 

become a highlight in a more minimalistic environment.

For a more calm and conservative approach we offer prints 

on glass in satinate white*, which leads to a translucent te*, which leads to a translucent 

look bringing light and elegance into your interior.

SATINATE WHITE*
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FLOW 01
SEA

FLOW 04
ICE

FLOW 03
LAVENDER

FLOW 06
SATINATE

FLOW 09
SKY

BEISPIELE
EXAMPLES
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UNION

Union 01 Union 02

Union 07 Union 08

Union 03 Union 04

Union 09 Union 10Union 05 Union 06

Union bietet eine Reihe schöner Glastüren an, die eine 

Gruppe von Quadraten und Rechtecken in unterschied-

lichen Anordnungen und Motiven zeigt.

Union offers a variety of beautiful glass doors showing 

groups of squares and rectangles in various arrangements 

and patterns. 
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Union 01 Peach Union 02 Sand Union 03 Lavender Union 04 Ice

Union 09 Orange Union 10 Lilac

Union 05 Lime Union 06 Carrot Union 07 Sea Union 08 Lavender

FARBAUSWAHL - UNION
CHOICE OF COLOURS - UNION

LIQUORICE

LILAC

PEACH

FUCHSIA

LAVENDER SEA ICE METAL

FOREST MINT LIME SAND CITRON

ORANGE CARROT RASPBERRY CORAL

SKY

Unser Farbenspiel für Ihr Zuhause: 17 lebhaft frische 

Farben verleihen Ihren Räumlichkeiten einen einzigartigen 

Touch. Unsere Produkte dienen sowohl als Blickfang 

in einem eher minimalistischen Umfeld, als auch der 

Ergänzung Ihres bereits bestehenden Farbschemas.

Sollten Sie einen eher gemütlichen und konservativen 

Ansatz bevorzugen bedrucken wir unser Glas in Satinate 

white*, sodass ein lichtdurchlässiges Ambiente entsteht, 

welches Ihren Räumlichkeiten Licht und Eleganz verleiht.

Our new collection offer prints in a range of 17 fresh, rich 

and vibrant colours, which can add a bright touch to your 

interior, complimenting your existing colour scheme or 

become a highlight in a more minimalistic environment.

For a more calm and conservative approach we offer prints 

on glass in satinate white*, which leads to a translucent te*, which leads to a translucent 

look bringing light and elegance into your interior.

SATINATE WHITE*
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UNION 01
LILAC

UNION 02
CITRON

UNION 08
SAND

UNION 09
MINT

BEISPIELE
EXAMPLES
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FOCUS

Focus 01 Focus 03 Focus 05Focus 02 Focus 04

Sanfte, beruhigende Designs unserer Focus Serie ziehen 

Ihr Augenmerk auf sich und ermöglichen es Ihnen sich 

zu beruhigen und zu entspannen, sodass Sie sich auf die 

wichtigen Dinge konzentrieren können.

The smooth and calm designs of the Focus series draw your 

attention and allow you to relax and concentrate your energy 

on what’s important.

68 69
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Focus 01 Sand Focus 02 Lavender Focus 03 Fuchsia Focus 04 Sea Focus 05 Carrot

FOCUS 01
RASPBERRY

FARBAUSWAHL - FOCUS
CHOICE OF COLOURS - FOCUS

LIQUORICE

LILAC

PEACH

FUCHSIA

LAVENDER SEA ICE METAL

FOREST MINT LIME SAND CITRON

ORANGE CARROT RASPBERRY CORAL

SKY

Unser Farbenspiel für Ihr Zuhause: 17 lebhaft frische 

Farben verleihen Ihren Räumlichkeiten einen einzigartigen 

Touch. Unsere Produkte dienen sowohl als Blickfang 

in einem eher minimalistischen Umfeld, als auch der 

Ergänzung Ihres bereits bestehenden Farbschemas.

Sollten Sie einen eher gemütlichen und konservativen 

Ansatz bevorzugen bedrucken wir unser Glas in Satinate 

white*, sodass ein lichtdurchlässiges Ambiente entsteht, 

welches Ihren Räumlichkeiten Licht und Eleganz verleiht.

Our new collection offer prints in a range of 17 fresh, rich 

and vibrant colours, which can add a bright touch to your 

interior, complimenting your existing colour scheme or 

become a highlight in a more minimalistic environment.

For a more calm and conservative approach we offer prints 

on glass in satinate white*, which leads to a translucent te*, which leads to a translucent 

look bringing light and elegance into your interior.

SATINATE WHITE*
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FOCUS 02
CORAL

FOCUS 03
MINT

FOCUS 04
SATINATE

FOCUS 05
LIQUORICE

BEISPIELE
EXAMPLES
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ORGANIC

Organic 01 Organic 03Organic 02 Organic 04

An was erinnert Sie unsere Organic Kollektion? Sind 

es Baumringe oder eher Spuren im Sand? Nun, wir 

überlassen es Ihrer Vorstellungskraft. 

What does our Organic series remind you of? Is it tree rings or 

traces of the wind on a sandy beach? Well, we’ll leave it up to 

your imagination. 

75
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Organic 01 Lavender Organic 04 CoralOrganic 03 FuchsiaOrganic 02 Forest

76

FARBAUSWAHL - ORGANIC
CHOICE OF COLOURS - ORGANIC

LIQUORICE

LILAC

PEACH

FUCHSIA

LAVENDER SEA ICE METAL

FOREST MINT LIME SAND CITRON

ORANGE CARROT RASPBERRY CORAL

SKY

Unser Farbenspiel für Ihr Zuhause: 17 lebhaft frische 

Farben verleihen Ihren Räumlichkeiten einen einzigartigen 

Touch. Unsere Produkte dienen sowohl als Blickfang 

in einem eher minimalistischen Umfeld, als auch der 

Ergänzung Ihres bereits bestehenden Farbschemas.

Sollten Sie einen eher gemütlichen und konservativen 

Ansatz bevorzugen bedrucken wir unser Glas in Satinate 

white*, sodass ein lichtdurchlässiges Ambiente entsteht, 

welches Ihren Räumlichkeiten Licht und Eleganz verleiht.

Our new collection offer prints in a range of 17 fresh, rich 

and vibrant colours, which can add a bright touch to your 

interior, complimenting your existing colour scheme or 

become a highlight in a more minimalistic environment.

For a more calm and conservative approach we offer prints 

on glass in satinate white*, which leads to a translucent te*, which leads to a translucent 

look bringing light and elegance into your interior.

SATINATE WHITE*
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ORGANIC 01
SEA

ORGANIC 02
LAVENDER

ORGANIC 03
MINT

ORGANIC 04
ICE

BEISPIELE
EXAMPLES
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ELEMENTS

Elements 01

Elements 07

Elements 13

Elements 03

Elements 09

Elements 15

Elements 05

Elements 11

Elements 17

Elements 02

Elements 08

Elements 14

Elements 04

Elements 10

Elements 16

Elements 06

Elements 12

Elements 18

Sind Sie in Ihrem Element, wenn Sie unsere Elements Türen 

sehen? Sie zeigen die uns alltäglich umgebenden Elemente 

in einem gemäßigten und dennoch klaren Stil. 

Are you in your element when you see our Elements doors? 

They show the elements which surround us every day in a 

reduced yet clear style.

8180
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Elements 04 CarrotElements 03 ForestElements 02 CoralElements 01 Carrot

Elements 06 Sand

Elements 08 Lilac

Elements 05 Sea Elements 07 SkyElements 05 Lavender Elements 13 MetalElements 12 Sand Elements 11 Mint

Elements 10 LimeElements 09 Fuchsia Elements 18 Coral Elements 15 FuchsiaElements 17 ForestElements 16 Sky

Elements 14 Satinate

FARBAUSWAHL - ELEMENTS

CHOICE OF COLOURS - ELEMENTS

Unser Farbenspiel für Ihr Zuhause: 17 lebhaft frische 

Farben verleihen Ihren Räumlichkeiten einen einzigartigen 

Touch. Unsere Produkte dienen sowohl als Blickfang 

in einem eher minimalistischen Umfeld, als auch der 

Ergänzung Ihres bereits bestehenden Farbschemas.

Sollten Sie einen eher gemütlichen und konservativen 

Ansatz bevorzugen bedrucken wir unser Glas in Satinate 

white*, sodass ein lichtdurchlässiges Ambiente entsteht, 

welches Ihren Räumlichkeiten Licht und Eleganz verleiht.

Our new collection offer prints in a range of 17 fresh, rich 

and vibrant colours, which can add a bright touch to your 

interior, complimenting your existing colour scheme or 

become a highlight in a more minimalistic environment.

For a more calm and conservative approach we offer prints 

on glass in satinate white*, which leads to a translucent te*, which leads to a translucent 

look bringing light and elegance into your interior.

LIQUORICE

LILAC

PEACH

FUCHSIA LAVENDER

SEA ICE METAL

FOREST MINT LIME SAND CITRON ORANGE

CARROT RASPBERRY CORAL SKY

SATINATE WHITE*
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ELEMENTS 01
MINT

ELEMENTS 07
SEA

ELEMENTS 11
LIME

ELEMENTS 04
SATINATE

BEISPIELE
EXAMPLES
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LEAVES

Leaves 01

Leaves 07

Leaves 03

Leaves 09Leaves 05

Leaves 02

Leaves 08Leaves 04 Leaves 06

Es muss nicht Herbst sein, um sich in unsere Leaves Serie 

zu verlieben. Ob blühende oder fallende Blätter – Es ist 

Ihnen überlassen.

It does not have to be autumn to fall in love with our beautiful 

Leaves series. Growing leaves or falling leaves — the choice of 

season is yours.

8786
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Leaves 01 Mint Leaves 03 OrangeLeaves 02 Sand Leaves 04 Ice

Leaves 05 Lavender Leaves 06 Coral Leaves 07 Lime Leaves 08 Forest

Leaves 09 Citron

FARBAUSWAHL - LEAVES
CHOICE OF COLOURS - LEAVES

LIQUORICE

LILAC

PEACH

FUCHSIA

LAVENDER SEA ICE METAL

FOREST MINT LIME SAND CITRON

ORANGE CARROT RASPBERRY CORAL

SKY

Unser Farbenspiel für Ihr Zuhause: 17 lebhaft frische 

Farben verleihen Ihren Räumlichkeiten einen einzigartigen 

Touch. Unsere Produkte dienen sowohl als Blickfang 

in einem eher minimalistischen Umfeld, als auch der 

Ergänzung Ihres bereits bestehenden Farbschemas.

Sollten Sie einen eher gemütlichen und konservativen 

Ansatz bevorzugen bedrucken wir unser Glas in Satinate 

white*, sodass ein lichtdurchlässiges Ambiente entsteht, 

welches Ihren Räumlichkeiten Licht und Eleganz verleiht.

Our new collection offer prints in a range of 17 fresh, rich 

and vibrant colours, which can add a bright touch to your 

interior, complimenting your existing colour scheme or 

become a highlight in a more minimalistic environment.

For a more calm and conservative approach we offer prints 

on glass in satinate white*, which leads to a translucent te*, which leads to a translucent 

look bringing light and elegance into your interior.

SATINATE WHITE*
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LEAVES 01
LIME

LEAVES 03
CITRON

LEAVES 06
SATINATE

BEISPIELE
EXAMPLES

LEAVES 08
CARROT
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JOURNEY

Journey 01

Journey 07

Journey 03

Journey 09

Journey 05

Journey 11

Journey 02

Journey 08

Journey 04

Journey 10

Journey 06

Journey 12

Mit unseren Journey Glastüren können Sie auf Weltreise 

gehen, ohne Ihr Zuhause zu verlassen. Wer hätte gedacht, 

dass es so entspannend sein kann, auf große Reise zu gehen?

With our Journey glass doors you can go on a trip around the 

world without leaving your home. Who would have thought 

that making a journey can be so relaxing?

93
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JOURNEY 01
SKY

JOURNEY 03
RASPBERRY

JOURNEY 05
SKY

JOURNEY 12
CITRON

BEISPIELE
EXAMPLES
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FORMATION

Formation 01

Formation 07

Formation 03

Formation 09

Formation 05

Formation 11

Formation 02

Formation 08

Formation 04

Formation 10

Formation 06

Formation 12

Grafische Elemente wie Dreiecke, Punkte oder Parallelo-

gramme sind die Unterscheidungsmerkmale unserer 

Formation Kollektion. 

Graphic elements such as triangles, dots or parallelograms 

are the distinctive features of our new Formation collection.
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Formation 01 Citron Formation 02 Fuchsia Formation 04 PeachFormation 03 Carrot

Formation 05 Metal Formation 06 Ice Formation 07 Sand Formation 08 Raspberry

Formation 11 Sky Formation 12 LilacFormation 10 LimeFormation 09 Forest

FARBAUSWAHL - FORMATION
CHOICE OF COLOURS - FORMATION

LIQUORICE

LILAC

PEACH

FUCHSIA

LAVENDER SEA ICE METAL

FOREST MINT LIME SAND CITRON

ORANGE CARROT RASPBERRY CORAL

SKY

Unser Farbenspiel für Ihr Zuhause: 17 lebhaft frische 

Farben verleihen Ihren Räumlichkeiten einen einzigartigen 

Touch. Unsere Produkte dienen sowohl als Blickfang 

in einem eher minimalistischen Umfeld, als auch der 

Ergänzung Ihres bereits bestehenden Farbschemas.

Sollten Sie einen eher gemütlichen und konservativen 

Ansatz bevorzugen bedrucken wir unser Glas in Satinate 

white*, sodass ein lichtdurchlässiges Ambiente entsteht, 

welches Ihren Räumlichkeiten Licht und Eleganz verleiht.

Our new collection offer prints in a range of 17 fresh, rich 

and vibrant colours, which can add a bright touch to your 

interior, complimenting your existing colour scheme or 

become a highlight in a more minimalistic environment.

For a more calm and conservative approach we offer prints 

on glass in satinate white*, which leads to a translucent te*, which leads to a translucent 

look bringing light and elegance into your interior.

SATINATE WHITE*
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FORMATION 05
LILAC

FORMATION 11
CARROT

FORMATION 10
METAL

FORMATION 02
SAND
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GRAPHIC

Graphic 01 Graphic 02

Graphic 07 Graphic 08

Graphic 03 Graphic 04

Graphic 09 Graphic 10Graphic 05 Graphic 06

Grafische Elemente verwandeln die Glastüren unserer Graphic 

Serie in kleine Kunstwerke.

Graphic elements transform the glass doors of our 

Graphic series into little pieces of art. 

103
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Graphic 02 SeaGraphic 01 Mint Graphic 03 Lilac Graphic 04 Coral

Graphic 05 Lavender Graphic 07 Sky Graphic 08 MintGraphic 06 Carrot

Graphic 10 LavenderGraphic 09 Ice

FARBAUSWAHL - GRAPHIC
CHOICE OF COLOURS - GRAPHIC

LIQUORICE

LILAC

PEACH

FUCHSIA

LAVENDER SEA ICE METAL

FOREST MINT LIME SAND CITRON

ORANGE CARROT RASPBERRY CORAL

SKY

Unser Farbenspiel für Ihr Zuhause: 17 lebhaft frische 

Farben verleihen Ihren Räumlichkeiten einen einzigartigen 

Touch. Unsere Produkte dienen sowohl als Blickfang 

in einem eher minimalistischen Umfeld, als auch der 

Ergänzung Ihres bereits bestehenden Farbschemas.

Sollten Sie einen eher gemütlichen und konservativen 

Ansatz bevorzugen bedrucken wir unser Glas in Satinate 

white*, sodass ein lichtdurchlässiges Ambiente entsteht, 

welches Ihren Räumlichkeiten Licht und Eleganz verleiht.

Our new collection offer prints in a range of 17 fresh, rich 

and vibrant colours, which can add a bright touch to your 

interior, complimenting your existing colour scheme or 

become a highlight in a more minimalistic environment.

For a more calm and conservative approach we offer prints 

on glass in satinate white*, which leads to a translucent te*, which leads to a translucent 

look bringing light and elegance into your interior.

SATINATE WHITE*
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GRAPHIC 02
ICE

GRAPHIC 05
SAND

GRAPHIC 07
PEACH

GRAPHIC 08
LIME

BEISPIELE
EXAMPLES
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PURPOSE

Purpose 01

Purpose 07

Purpose 13

Purpose 03

Purpose 09

Purpose 15

Purpose 05

Purpose 11

Purpose 17

Purpose 02

Purpose 08

Purpose 14

Purpose 04

Purpose 10

Purpose 16

Purpose 06

Purpose 12

Purpose 18

Purpose 19

Purpose 25

Purpose 21

Purpose 27

Purpose 23

Purpose 29

Purpose 20

Purpose 26

Purpose 22

Purpose 28

Purpose 24

Die Glastüren der Purpose Serie verdeutlichen ihre Absicht. 

Sie müssen nicht rätseln, was sich dahinter verbirgt. Möchten 

Sie ein Designs dieser Serie mit einem individuellen Text 

versehen, so setzen Sie sich bitte mit uns in Verbindung.

The glass doors in our Purpose series clearly show their 

intention. No need to guess what is to be found behind these 

doors. If you would like to have one of the designs from this 

series with a custom text instead, please contact us for further 

details.

109108
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Purpose 01 Satinate Purpose 02 Lavender Purpose 03 Raspberry Purpose 04 Sky

Purpose 07 CarrotPurpose 06 LilacPurpose 05 Satinate

Purpose 10 SkyPurpose 09 Liquorice Purpose 11 Satinate

Purpose 08 Carrot Purpose 15 Sea

Purpose 12 Fuchsia

Purpose 14 LavenderPurpose 13 Mint Purpose 16 Liquorice

Purpose 17 Lavender Purpose 18 Sky

FARBAUSWAHL - PURPOSE

CHOICE OF COLOURS - PURPOSE

Unser Farbenspiel für Ihr Zuhause: 17 lebhaft frische 

Farben verleihen Ihren Räumlichkeiten einen einzigartigen 

Touch. Unsere Produkte dienen sowohl als Blickfang 

in einem eher minimalistischen Umfeld, als auch der 

Ergänzung Ihres bereits bestehenden Farbschemas.

Sollten Sie einen eher gemütlichen und konservativen 

Ansatz bevorzugen bedrucken wir unser Glas in Satinate 

white*, sodass ein lichtdurchlässiges Ambiente entsteht, 

welches Ihren Räumlichkeiten Licht und Eleganz verleiht.

Our new collection offer prints in a range of 17 fresh, rich 

and vibrant colours, which can add a bright touch to your 

interior, complimenting your existing colour scheme or 

become a highlight in a more minimalistic environment.

For a more calm and conservative approach we offer prints 

on glass in satinate white*, which leads to a translucent te*, which leads to a translucent 

look bringing light and elegance into your interior.

LIQUORICE

LILAC

PEACH

FUCHSIA LAVENDER

SEA ICE METAL

FOREST MINT LIME SAND CITRON

CARROT RASPBERRY CORAL

SATINATE WHITE*
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PURPOSE 04
SEA

PURPOSE 18
SAND

BEISPIELE
EXAMPLES
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GAMES

Games 01 Games 03 Games 05Games 02 Games 04

Unsere Games Kollektion repräsentiert Ihnen 

Ihre Lieblingssportarten. Möchten Sie das Spiel 

mit uns aufnehmen?

Games series represents your favourite sports. 

Do you want to play the game with us?

115
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GAMES 05
SAND

Games 01 Liquorice Games 02 Carrot Games 04 LavenderGames 03 Ice Games 05 Forest

FARBAUSWAHL - GAMES
CHOICE OF COLOURS - GAMES

FUCHSIA

LAVENDER SEA ICE METAL

FOREST MINT LIME SAND CITRON

ORANGE CARROT RASPBERRY CORAL

SKY

Unser Farbenspiel für Ihr Zuhause: 17 lebhaft frische 

Farben verleihen Ihren Räumlichkeiten einen einzigartigen 

Touch. Unsere Produkte dienen sowohl als Blickfang 

in einem eher minimalistischen Umfeld, als auch der 

Ergänzung Ihres bereits bestehenden Farbschemas.

Sollten Sie einen eher gemütlichen und konservativen 

Ansatz bevorzugen bedrucken wir unser Glas in Satinate 

white*, sodass ein lichtdurchlässiges Ambiente entsteht, 

welches Ihren Räumlichkeiten Licht und Eleganz verleiht.

Our new collection offer prints in a range of 17 fresh, rich 

and vibrant colours, which can add a bright touch to your 

interior, complimenting your existing colour scheme or 

become a highlight in a more minimalistic environment.

For a more calm and conservative approach we offer prints 

on glass in satinate white*, which leads to a translucent te*, which leads to a translucent 

look bringing light and elegance into your interior.

SATINATE WHITE*
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GAMES 01
ORANGE

GAMES 03
SKY

GAMES 02
LAVENDER

GAMES 05
SAND

BEISPIELE
EXAMPLES



120 121

Animals 01

Animals 07

Animals 13

Animals 03

Animals 09

Animals 15

Animals 05

Animals 11

Animals 17

Animals 02

Animals 08

Animals 14

Animals 04

Animals 10

Animals 16

Animals 06

Animals 12

Animals 18

Bei unseren Animal Glastüren lassen wir Ihrer Fantasie 

freien Lauf: wilde Kreaturen, bunte Fischschwärme oder 

vielleicht einen ganzen Zoo?

For the Animal glass doors we let your imagination

run wild with fierce animals, colourful shoals of fish 

or maybe a whole zoo?

GAMES
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Animals 01 Animals 03Animals 02

Animals 08 Animals 13Animals 12

Animals 11Animals 10Animals 09

Animals 18

Animals 15

Animals 17Animals 16

Animals 14

Animals 04

Animals 06 Animals 07Animals 05
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ANIMALS 06

ANIMALS 09

ANIMALS 15

ANIMALS 12

BEISPIELE
EXAMPLES
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MOLECULAR

Simple Strukturen nehmen Sie mit auf Entdeckungsreise, 

um mit Ihnen in die Molecular Sphäre unseres Lebens 

vorzudringen.

Simple structures takes you on to a voyage of discovery and the 

experience of the Molecular scale of life.

Molecular 01

Molecular 05

Molecular 03Molecular 02

Molecular 06

Molecular 04
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MOLECULAR 02

MOLECULAR 04

MOLECULAR 05

BEISPIELE
EXAMPLES
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19
7,

2 
cm

20
9,

7 
cm

95,9 cm

95,9 cm

83,4 cm

83,4 cm

70,9 cm

70,9 cm

Für uns gibt es keine perfekte Größe. 

Deswegen sind unsere Doors Designs in vielen 

verschiedenen Größen erhältlich.

For us there is no such thing as the perfect size. 

That is why our doors' designs are available in

a range of different sizes.

Die in dieser Katalog abgebildeten 

Designs, Illustrationen und 

Kompositionen können – abhängig 

von Türgröße und Spezifi kation – von 

dem fi nalen Produkt abweichen. 

GlasDruckManufaktur behält sich 

das Recht vor, Designs, Illustrationen 

und Kompositionen regelmäßig zu 

aktualisieren.

Some designs, illustrations and 

compositions depicted in this 

catalogue may vary depending on 

the door size and specifi cation. 

GlasDruckManufaktur reserves the 

right to update designs, illustrations 

and compositions regulary.

ÜBERZEUGEND IN 
JEDER GRÖSSE

EQUALLY 
COMPELLING
IN ANY SIZE

ESG TÜREN

Standardmäßig drucken wir bei 

Einscheiben-sicherheitsglas (ESG) auf 

8 mm glas. Es wir die Rückseite des 

Glases bedruckt (Position 2).

Sollten Sie es bevorzugen die 

Frontoberfl äche (Position 1) zu 

bedrucken, bitten wir Sie darum dies 

explizit anzugeben.

VG TÜREN

Es besteht auch die Möglichkeit 

Verbundglastüren aus zwei ESG 4mm 

Gläsern herzustellen. 

Ihr Vorteil:

— Beidseitig glattes Glas;

—  Drucke sind dauerhaft durch Glas vor 
Kratzern geschützt;

— Verbesserter Schallschutz;

—  Verbesserte Sicherheit, die Bruchstücke 
bleiben ander Folie haften.

TEMPERED GLASS DOORS 

We use 8 mm tempered safety glass 

as standard. By default we print onthe 

back side of the glass (position 2). 

If you would like your print to be 

printed on the frontal surface 

(position 1), please specify separately 

when ordering.

LAMINATED GLASS DOORS 

We can also produce prints laminated 

between two 4 mm pieces of tempered safety 

glass.

Advantages:

—  smooths glass on both of the door sides.

—  prints are permanently contained between 

two sheets of glass which protect them 

from scratching;

— improved sound insulation;

—  enhanced safety: fragments of broken glass 

stay attached together.

GLASTYP
UND 
DRUCKSEITE

GLASS TYPE
AND PRINT 
POSITION

Druckseite ➔ DIN Rechts
Printed side ➔ Left-side door, print position 2

Druckseite ➔ DIN Links
Printed side ➔ Left-side door, print position 1

Druckseite ➔ DIN Rechts
Printed side ➔ Right-side door, print position 1

Druckseite ➔ DIN Links
Printed side ➔ Right-side door, print position 2

➔ ➔

➔ ➔
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Alle Serien, außer die der Photography Serie, 

werden standardmäßig, wie in unserem 

Katalog abgebildet, auf klares Glas gedruckt. 

Sollten Sie Ihren Druck auf satiniertem Glas 

bevorzugen, weisen Sie uns bitte bei der 

Bestellung ausdrücklich darauf hin.

Bestellungen der Purpose Serie, welche für 

Räume mit Privatssphäre angedacht sind, 

werden standardmäßig auf satiniertes Glas 

gedruckt. Sollten Sie eine andere Variante 

bevorzugen, weisen Sie uns bitte ausdrücklich 

darauf hin.

All series, except for the Photography, are 

printed by default on clear glass as shown 

in the catalogue. If you wish your door to be 

printed on satinated glass, please specify 

separately when ordering.

Doors in the Puprose series for private spaces,

such as toilets and bathrooms, are printed 

by default on satinated glass, please specify 

otherwise,

if required.

KLARES ODER 
KASCHIERENDES 
GLAS

CLEAR OR 
CONCEALING 
GLASS

Se
a

G
ra
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5 
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nd
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HAFTUNGSAUSSCHLUSS

Wir garantieren Ihnen bedruckte Glastüren in bester 

Qualität zu einem wettbewerbsfähigen Preis. Sind 

Sie einmal nicht zufrieden mit der Qualität Ihrer 

bedruckten Glastür, die Sie bei uns bestellt und 

geliefert bekommen haben, und haben Sie Grund 

zur Reklamation weisen wir Sie darauf hin, dass 

wir kein Geld zurückerstatten. Sie erhalten von uns 

einen Nachdruck des gleichen Designs nach unserem 

Ermessen. Bei Unstimmigkeiten wenden Sie sich bitte 

an uns. Es ist unser ausdrücklicher Wunsch, unsere 

Kunden zufriedenzustellen. Deswegen bitten wir 

Sie, uns die betroffenen Glastüren zur Beurteilung 

zukommen zu lassen. Sobald wir diese erhalten 

haben, werden wir sie unter Berücksichtigung 

unserer strengen Qualitätskontrollen und der oben 

aufgeführten Haftungsausschlüsse begutachten und 

beurteilen.

FARBEN

Die von uns bedruckten Glastüren weisen eine ultra-

hohe Aufl ösung auf, die höchsten Qualitätsmaßstäben 

gerecht wird. Allerdings können einige der Farben, 

die in dieser Katalog dargestellt werden, auf Glas 

anders erscheinen. Dies hängt mit der Transparenz des 

Glases zusammen. Die Prozesse und Verfahren in der 

GDM unterliegen einer sehr strengen Qualitätspolitik 

und der damit verbunden Qualitätskontrolle, bei der 

das Glas kontinuierlich auf seine Qualität geprüft 

wird, bevor die Bedruckung stattfi ndet. Nach dem 

Druckvorgang fi ndet eine erneute Qualitätskontrolle 

statt. 

DISCLAIMER

Our guarantee is to produce the best quality printed 

glass doors at a competitive price. If you have a 

complaint with regards to the quality of the printed 

glass door you have ordered and received, there are 

no refunds, only reprints of the exact same design at 

our discretion. In case of a dispute, please contact us. 

Our aim is to work with our customers to make sure 

they are happy. We may ask that disputed printed 

glass doors are sent back to us for evaluation. Upon 

receipt of the same, we will evaluate, taking into 

consideration our stringent quality control process 

and the list of our disclaimers shown elsewhere in the 

catalogue.

COLOURS

Ultra high defi nition printed glass doors produced by 

us are of the highest quality; however, some colours 

depicted in this catalogue may appear different when 

printed on glass.

This is because of glass’s unique transparent qualities. 

The stringent quality control processes: the glass 

is routinely checked before printing and the print 

is subject to a quality control inspection after 

production.

WICHTIGE 
INFORMATIONEN

IMPORTANT 
INFORMATION

DIE GLAS-MAYER GRUPPE - 
EIN STARKER PARTNER 
VERBUND FÜR UNSERE KUNDEN!

GINSHEIM
GLAS-MAYER GINSHEIM GMBH & CO. KG
In der Nachtweid 10-12
65462 Ginsheim-Gustavsburg
Telefon: 06144 / 9343-0
Fax: 06144 / 3565
info@glas-mayer-ginsheim.de

RAMSTEIN-MIESENBACH
GLAS MAYER RAMSTEIN GMBH & CO. KG
Rudolf-Diesel-Straße 4
66877 Ramstein-Miesenbach
Telefon: 06371 / 96220
Fax: 06371 / 71891
info@glas-mayer-ramstein.de

LUDWIGSHAFEN
GLAS-MAYER GMBH & CO. KG
Industriestraße 38
67063 Ludwigshafen
Telefon: 0621 / 690020
Fax: 0621 / 6900292
info@glas-mayer.de

GIEßEN
GLASZENTRUM DENZEL GIESSEN GMBH
Siemensstraße 16
35394 Gießen
Telefon: 0641 / 77095
Fax: 0641 / 77214
info@glaszentrum-denzel.de

RAMSTEIN-MIESENBACH
GLAS MARA GMBH & CO. KG
Carl-Zeiss-Straße 1
66877 Ramstein-Miesenbach
Telefon: 06371 / 838020
Fax: 06371 / 71891
info@glasmara.de
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Fax: 06144 3565
info@glas-mayer-ginsheim.de
www.glasmayer.com
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